Name:

Date:

Blue 8 Vocabulary

5 6 7 I®

10 1

12

13

14

15

Across 15. Send off
2. Infuriating Down

8. Make Stonger 1. Open to
10. Fault suggestion

3. Confuesed
4. Religious belief
5. Exhausted

12. Trading of goods
13. Thin and frail
14. Stock pile

Word Bank

Overt Formidable Gaunt
Defect Foreboding Incense
Flustered Embargo Doctrine

6. Feeling of evil
approching

7. Not secret; open
9. Impressive in
strength

11. Government
interrupted trade

Dispatch Haggard
Fortify Barter
Susceptible Inventory
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